Montag Winter 24/25

Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer
Max Sander Jobst Kriiger Schmieden Kosta/M. Kehlenbach Kosta M.Naisar
TH Niederberg TH Niederberg TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis Overath
14:00
14:30 Privat
15:00 Privat Wiegmann
Simon Leitterstorf
Elias Zhu
15:30 Samuel Eben Privat
16:00 Jan Ross Marius Lukas Panizza Privat
Schneider Felix Panizza M. Larson Luka/Ali
16.30 Matteo/ Luis Speer Liam Rehbach
: Marlon Idler
Henri Idler
. Linus Konopka Paulin Pikkulik
17:00 M:;:Xsﬁz:in Felicitas Weitz Leonardo Welbhoff
. Charlotte Schmidt Luis Odenthal Luka/Ali
MRS S BN Sophia Sowada Christian Hillemann
17:30 Frederic Speich 2
privat
18:00
Justin
18.30
19:00 Damen Damen
19:30
20:00
20:30




Dienstag Winter 24/25

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer
Kosta Schmieden M.Naisar Kosta
TH Niederberg TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis
Enisa Erdem M.Larson
Marlon Idler
Henri Idler
Linus Konopka. Henriette Schmidt
. o Kotala
Sophia Heinrich
Leon Kreiss-Malmin
Theo Bergrath
Leandro Wenzel
Max Niedecken
Antonia Schuring . .
) Junioren Junioren
Kiara Hofmann
Leo Geelhaar Henri Hibert
Lina Steinke Paul Fuchs Derin Ferrik
Hugo Haase
Collp Schr.nu'jberger Justin Heitz Ben Netzer
Lior Haimimbo
JaiEn E2mis) privat Herren Herren
privat
Herren

Benjamin Schell
Emilian Rieck




Mittwoch Winter 24/25

14:00

14:30

15:00

15.30

16.00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer
Kosta Schmieden/Kriiger | Kriiger/Schmieden M.Naisar
TH Niederberg TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis Overath
u12 u12 Ali
Lina Steinke F:ﬁ)? Il:\; ?1Sgser Malte Loock
Antonia Schuring ersEr i St Defne Ferik
LRIl privat M.Larson

Emilias Selbach
Alessandro Welbhoff

Finja Kolberg

Lior Haimimbo
Ferdinand Hamm

Brian Schmidberger Aron Liesen
Sophia Heinrich
riugo Hiease Leti Kotala
Ben Kramer
Nico Hanses
Luka Dajic
Maks Lestaric
privat

privat( Kosta)




Donnerstag Winter 24/25

Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer
Caro / Kosta Schmieden M.Naisar Kosta Yannik/Jobst
TH Niederberg TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis
14:00 Privat
14:30 Trainerin Caro Privat Jonathan Wagener
. Jesper Lipp
NERREEE Leo Mahler
15:00 Sebastian Krauss Ali Max Mahler
Luisa Krauss
. David Backhaus
15:30 Artur Wischlitzki
Johann Georg
. ; Finn Herrmanns
16:00 Trainer Kosta tJunls Idler
Luise Wagener
Sara Plum M.Larson
Anna Krenael Hannes Raberg
16:30 9 Sofia Jamil
17:00
Hannah Wagener Henri Hibert
Isabel Klein Derin Ferik
17:30 Pauline Tollert Magnus Larson ACIEL
Enna Thompson Ben Netzer
18:00
18:30
19:00 Finja Kolberg Herren Herren
19:30
20:00
21.00-22.00




Freitag Winter 24/25

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer Trainer

Max Sander Caro Miiller Thorsten Schmieden Kosta M.Naisar

TH Niederberg TH Niederberg TH Niederpleis TH Niederpleis Overath
Niederberg

M.Larson

Luise Neises Wiegmann
(Edda Naphoff) Naya Warstat Clara Scholzen
Alexa Ritter Julika Selbach Sophie Scholzen
Amelie Arnold
Linda Schneider Niederpleis S. Heinrich/Kotala
Hannes Raberg
Leonardo Welbhoff
Leandra v. Laufenberg =
Lucas Hanses Clara Schulz Isabel Klein
Hugo Haase Hannah Wagener
Enna Thompson
Pauline Tollert
Ben Fitter . Anng Schulz . Lissy Idler
Liv Kreiss- Malmin
Jonathan Gemmel
Louis A Lotte Bergrath
ouls Axer Alex R Lestaric/llic
Henrik Endemann
Lea/ Finja
Leo Geelhaar
Luka/ Ali

Paul Fuchs
Artur Beifuss
Mateo Dargel




